
 
Joseph and the Amazing Technicolor Dreamcoat 

Rehearsal Schedule 
       
Monday Aug 12 6:30-7:15 PM – Parent Information Meeting 
    6:30-8:00 PM – Music – Ensemble (Wives/Potiphar Slaves/Pharaoh’s Court/Guards) 
    8:00-9:00 PM – Music – Jacob/Potiphar/Butler/Baker/Pharaoh/Adoring Girls 
Tuesday Aug 13 6:30-7:30 PM – Music – Children’s Choir 
    7:30-9:00 PM – Music - Brothers  
Wednesday Aug 14 6:30-9:00 PM – Dance – One More Angel in Heaven – Brothers/Brother’s Wives  
Thursday Aug 15 6:30-7:30 PM – Music – Children’s Choir 
    7:30-8:30 PM – Music – Ensemble (Wives/Potiphar Slaves/Pharaoh’s Court/Guards) 
Friday Aug 16 6:30-9:00 PM – Dance – Go, Go, Go, Joseph – Narrator/Prisoners/Butler/Baker/Joseph/ 
        Ensemble/Children’s Choir 
Saturday Aug 17 9 AM-12 PM – Dance – Song of the King – Pharaoh/Pharaoh’s Court/Guards/Ensemble 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Monday Aug 19 6:30-7:30 PM – Music – Brothers 
    7:30-8:30 PM – Music – Jacob/Potiphar/Butler/Baker/Pharaoh/Adoring Girls   
Tuesday Aug 20 6:30-9:00 PM – Dance – Benjamin Calypso – Judah/Brothers/Joseph/Ensemble/Children 
Wednesday Aug 21 6:30-7:00 PM – Music – Joseph 
    7:00-8:00 PM – Music – Children’s Choir 
    8:00-9:00 PM – Music – Brothers  
Thursday Aug 22  6:30-9:00 PM – Dance – Potiphar – Potiphar/Potiphar’s Wife/Joseph/Slaves/Attendants  
Friday Aug 23 6:30-9:00 PM – Dance – Joseph’s Dreams/Those Canaan Days – Brothers/Jacob/Joseph 
Saturday Aug 24  9 AM-12 PM – Dance – Joseph Mega Mix – Full Cast 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Monday Aug 26  6:30-7:15 PM – Music – Children’s Choir & Joseph 

7:15-8:30 PM – Music – Brothers & Ensemble (Wives/Potiphar Slaves/Pharaoh’s Court/Guards) 
    8:30-9:00 PM – Music - Joseph 

 Tuesday Aug 27 6:30-9:00 PM – Dance/Block – Who’s the Thief/ Poor,Poor, Joseph – Brothers/Guards/Joseph/ 
     Children/Brother’s Wives 

 Wednesday Aug 28 6:30-9:00 PM – Dance/Block – Jacob & Sons/Stone the Crows – Narrator/Brothers/Wives/ 
              Children/Joseph/Pharaoh/Adoring Girls    
 Thursday Aug 29 6:30-9:00 PM – Dance/Block – Close Every Door/Joseph All the Time/Jacob in Egypt – Narrator/ 
              Joseph/Children’s Choir/Brothers/Ensemble 

Friday  Aug 30 6:30-7:30 PM – Dance Review – One More Angel in Heaven/Benjamin Calypso - Brothers/Wives/ 
               Children’s Choir 
     7:30-9:00 PM – Dance Review – Go, Go, Go, Joseph/Song of the King/Mega Mix– Full Cast 
 Saturday Aug 31 OFF – NO REHEARSAL 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
 Monday Sept. 2  OFF – NO REHEARSAL  
 Tuesday Sept. 3  6:30-9:00 PM – Music Review – Full Cast 
 Wednesday Sept. 4  6:30-9:00 PM – Dance Review – Full Cast    
 Thursday Sept. 5  6:30-9:00 PM – Run/Fix Act I – Full Cast 
 Friday  Sept. 6  6:30-9:00 PM – Run/Fix Act II – Full Cast 
 Saturday Sept. 7  9 AM-12 PM – Run Show – Full Cast 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 Monday Sept. 9  6:30-9:00 PM – Run Show – Full Cast   
 Tuesday Sept. 10 6:30-9:00 PM – Run Show – Full Cast 
 Wednesday Sept. 11 6:30:9:00 PM – Run Show – Full Cast 
 Thursday Sept. 12 6:30-8:30 PM – Costume Parade & Pictures – Full Cast 
 Friday  Sept. 13 6:30:9:00 PM – Run Show – Full Cast 
 Saturday Sept. 14 OFF – NO REHEARSAL 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
 Monday Sept. 16 5:30-9:30 PM – Run Show – Full Cast & Crew 
 Tuesday Sept. 17 5:30-9:30 PM – Dress Rehearsal #1 – Full Cast & Crew 
 Wednesday Sept. 18 5:30-9:30 PM – Dress Rehearsal #2 – Full Cast & Crew 
 Thursday Sept. 19 5:30-9:30 PM – Performance 1 
 Friday  Sept. 20 5:30-9:30 PM – Performance 2 
 Saturday Sept. 21  12:30-4:30 PM – Performance 3 
     6:00-9:30 PM – Performance 4   
 Sunday Sept. 22 12:30-4:30 PM – Performance 5 



 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 Monday Sept. 23 OFF – NO REHEARSAL 
 Tuesday Sept. 24 OFF – NO REHEARSAL 
 Wednesday Sept. 25 6:30-8:30 PM – Pick Up Rehearsal 
 Thursday Sept. 26 5:30-9:30 PM – Performance 6 
 Friday  Sept. 27 5:30-9:30 PM – Performance 7 
 Saturday Sept. 28  12:30-4:30 PM – Performance 8 
     6:00-9:30 PM – Performance 9 
 Sunday Sept. 29 12:30-4:30 PM – Performance 10 


